
Contact Information for VA/WV Properties 

Steve Vaughan – VA Only 

Steve.vaughan@usda.gov 

276-484-9380 

 Paula Wilson – VA/WV Properties 

Paula.wilson@usda.gov 

434-439-3581 

 Paul Wray – VA/WV Properties 

Paul.wray@usda.gov 

804-382-2749 

 Mary Jones – VA/WV Properties 

Mary.jones@usda.gov 

757-346-3155 

 Beth Sprignard – WV Properties 

Beth,sprignardo@usda.gov 

609-534-9480 

 Jennie Powers – WV Properties 

Jennie.powers@usda.gov 

609-534-9483 

 Margare Russo – WV Properties 

Margaret.russo@usda.gov 

845-64-2156 

 Michelle Kelsey – WV Properties 

Michelle.kelsey@usda.gov 

585-201-5623 
 

Ora D. Rollins 

Supervisory Loan Specialist, Team Lead 

Team 3/Northeast Routine Servicing/Field Operations Division 

USDA Rural Development 

1606 Santa Rosa Rd, Suite 238 |Richmond, VA  23229 

Office:   804.287.1584|cell: 804-382-6035 

Email:  ora.rollins@usda.gov 
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